
Confirmation Diary 2023-2024 

Date and Time Session Venue 
Thursday 9th November 2023 
Parent’s Information Meeting 
7.30-8.30pm in the Upper 
Room  

Introduction by Confirmation Catechists.   
Questions and Answers.    

Upper Room 

Saturday 13th January 2024 
4.00-5.45pm 
Candidates only.  Parents to 
join for the 6.00pm Mass and 
Rite of Enrolment 

Session 1 
Why do we want to be Confirmed? 
Who is Jesus? 
What we know about God. 
Rite of Enrolment during 6.00pm Mass 
 

Holy Trinity House 
 
 

Saturday 27th January 
4.00-5.45pm followed by 
6.00pm Mass.  
 

Session 2  
The 7 Sacraments. Why we have the 
Church. 
St. Joseph and the role of the Saints. 
Confirmation Names.   
  

Holy Trinity House 
 

 Half Term 12th – 16th February 2024  
Saturday 24th February 
4.00-5.45pm followed by 
6.00m Mass 
Candidates.  Parents to join at 
5.00pm for Fr Peter’s talk  
 
 

Session 3 
Why the world is broken: a focus on 
sorrow for sin, God’s mercy and the gift of 
Reconciliation/Confession  
Fr Peter to talk about Confession.  
Confession will be available in the church.  

Holy Trinity House 
 

Saturday 16th March  
4.00-5.45pm  
Candidates.  Parents to join at 
5.00pm for Fr Peter’s talk.   
 

Session 4  
Fr Peter to talk about Holy Mass. 
 
 

Holy Trinity House 
 

Holy Week: 24th – 31st March 
 
Easter Triduum  

Thursday 28th March 2024 
8.00 pm Mass of the Lord’s Supper 
Friday 29th March 2024 
3.00 pm Solemn Liturgy of the Passion of 
The Lord  
Saturday 30th March 2024 
8.00 pm Easter Vigil 
Easter Sunday 31st March 2024 
Mass times as usual  
 

 
 

 Easter Holidays: 
28th March – 15th April 2024 

 

Saturday 20th April  
4.00pm-5.45pm followed by 
6.00pm Mass.  
 

Session 5 
The Holy Spirit: Pentecost. 
Gifts and fruits of the Holy Spirit. 

Holy Trinity House 
 

   



Saturday 18th May 
4.00-5.45pm followed by 
6.00pm Mass.  
 

Session 6  
Prayer & The Bible 
Ask Anima - Video 
Seating Plan for Confirmation Mass  

Holy Trinity House 
 

 Half Term: 27th May – 31st May 2024  
Saturday 8th June 
4.00-5.45pm 
Candidates only.  Parents to 
join for the 6.00pm Mass 
 

Session 7 
The Rite of Confirmation and the 
Confirmation Mass 
Rite of Choice 
Who is Mary among the saints? How can 
she help us on our life journey?  

Holy Trinity House 

Saturday 15th June at 12 noon Confirmation Mass celebrated by Fr Victor 
Darlington, Episcopal Vicar for the South 
East Area of the Archdiocese of 
Southwark.  

Church  

 

• Holy Trinity House is located at the far end of St. Joseph’s Car park.  


